211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl

Roll Number

7 ”723221 141 1-OOOé
232211-11-0012
232211-11-0074
232211-11-0087
232211-11-0097
232211-11-0101
232211-11-0114

232211-11-0176

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Three Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - | Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

Registration
Numbers

211-1211-0022-23
211-1211-0028-23
211-1214-0062-23
211-1211-0127-23
211-1212-0113-23
211-1212-0143-23
211-1211-0288-23

211-1211-0183-23

Reference No.

AM/é1 1/4084
AM/211/4111
AM/211/2516
AM/211/381

AM/211/4008
AM/211/4083
AM/211/1373
AM/211/990

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2 No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Subject/Paper

MHIS-MN-1
MHIS-MN-1
EGNM-DSCC-1
HISM-DSCC-1
MBGN-MN-1
HISM-DSCC-1
MHIS-MN-1
PLSM-DSCC-1

8
8
0
4

Marks

Page 159 of 474

Date :20/01/2025

Result
Before

After

Before After
0 2
17 17
18 23
15 20
17 17
20 20
10 10
20 23

= 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

SC

sC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

Remarks



r—~\
O,
University of Calcutia

Laateme ve of Be 4 g prinancs

Fow Yem BA SEMESTEN - | Eaamsates. 2003 (Uader CCF 2900

» -

L AAAIATALA WAANINDEA CaanDia COLLEGE

Bl Nt Pegrtratinr Petererce o Satuect P e Mares
Wi e Befare Afwr

232211120007  211.121140852-23 ANWZTUR4&Y WERS. L0 2 ba)

23221112005 2111211 0620-23 1 rakigr. WS CC-" 12 P!

No of Canainates Applied for Re-Examinaton 2
' No of Candidates \Whose Result Being Declared 2
3 No of Incomplete Cases 0
WO o Reyseds Matwsheets Being tssued b

= §NC' = Semester Not Cleared ‘SC' = Semester Cleared INC’ = Incomoiers




University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - | Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl

=~ (o] o

w o,

N

w

Roll Number

232211-21-0002

232211-21-0003

232211-21-0008
232211-21-0015
232211-21-0027
232211-21-0028
232211-21-0038
232211-21-0041
232211-21-0069

Registration
Numbers

211-1111-0019-23
211-1111-0026-23

211-1111-0072-23
211-1112-0073-23
211-1111-0116-23
211-1111-0128-23
211-1114-0123-23
211-1114-0277-23
211-1111-0171-23

No. of Incomplete Cases

. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Reference No.

AM/211/3600
AM/211/2842

AM/211/2693
AM/211/641

AM/211/2973
AM/211/3877
AM/211/1473
AM/211/1935

AM/211/627

. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

. No. of Candidates Whnose Result Being Declared

Subject/Paper

BGNM-SEC;
BGNM-DSCC-1
BGNM-SEC-1
EGNM-DSCC-1
EGNM-DSCC-1
MEGN-MN-1
HISM-DSCC-1
HISM-DSCC-1
HNDM-SEC-1

MPHI-MN-1

9
9
0
5

Marks

Before After

20
20
18
18
18
20
07
18
20
02

20
20
19
23
23
20
07
20
22
02

== 'GNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Page 161 of 474

Date :20/01/2025

Result
Before

SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

After

SNC
SNC

SC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC



¥

ety o e e
At 4 # W g o

g

ot e g ar b W g~ R
Wecemer [E——
L iy il R “r A » e
Alp e » M R - L R @ &
e . e o P R ekl

e S o B R » T S N v

- o

— oA e

v

B B

“




University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - | Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl

1

Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks
Numbers Before After
233211-12-0014  211-1211-0948-23  SN/211/2649 MMTH-CC-1 14 14
No of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 1
No of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 0

= 'SNC’ = Semester Not Cleared . 'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete

Page 163 of 474

Date :20/01/2026

Result Remarks
Before  After



Page 164 of 474

Date :20/01/2025
University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Three Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - | Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks

Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before  After
1 233211-21-0014  211-1111-0376-23  SM/211/628 CMSM-DSCC-1 16 18 SNC  SNC -
2 233211-21-0034  211-11 12}0380-23 SM211/472 MSTS-MN-1 17 17 SNC  SNC
3 233211-21-0036  211-1112-0398-23  SM/211/820 CMSM-DSCC-1 19 19 SNC  SNC
4 233211-21-0040  211-1111-0367-23  SM/211/3554 ECOM-DSCC-1 07 07 SNC  SNC

MMTH-MN-1 13 13

5 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0339-23  SM/211/341 MTHM-DSCC-1 17 17 SNC  SNC
6  233211-21-0048 211-1111-0343-23  SM/211/3831 MTHM-DSCC-1 08 08 SNC  SNC
7 233211-21-0066 211-1111-0309-23  SM/211/2001 PHSM-DSCC-1 20 18 SNC  SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 7
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 7
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 1

= 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



gy,

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - | Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)
211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks

Numbers Before After
1 233211-22-0028 211-1112-0949-23 SN/211/2212 MMTH-CC-1 21 21
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 2 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 0

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Page 165 of 474

Date :20/01/2025

Result Remarks
Before After

SNC SNC





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

