

Date :20/01/2025

Statement of Re-Examination

Three Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper		Marks Before After		Remarks After
1	232211-11-0009	211-1211-0022-23	AM/211/4084	MHIS-MN-1	20	23	SNC	SC
2	232211-11-0012	211-1211-0029-23	Å M/ 211/4111	MHIS-MN-1	17	17	SNC	SNC
3	232211-11-0074	211-1214-0062-23	AM/211/2516	EGNM-DSCC-1	18	23	SNC	SC
4	232211-11-0087	211-1211-0127-23	AM/211/381	HISM-DSCC-1	15	20	SNC	SNC
5	232211-11-0097	211-1212-0113-23	AM/211/4008	MBGN-MN-1	17	17	SNC	SNC
6	232211-11-0101	211-1212-0143-23	AM/211/4083	HISM-DSCC-1	20	20	SNC	SNC
7	232211-11-0114	211-1211-0288-23	AM/211/1373	MHIS-MN-1	10	10	SNC	SNC
8	232211-11-0176	211-1211-0183-23	AM/211/990	PLSM-DSCC-1	20	23	SNC	SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	8
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	8
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	4

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



Date 20/07/2023

Statement of Re-Examination

Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M	erka.	Result	Ramarks
		Numbers			Before	After	Bafore	Alter
1	232211-12-0007	211-1211-0052-23	AN/211/2413	MHIS-CC-1	20	23	SNC	SNC
2	232211-12-0059	211-1211-0920-23	AN/211/3253	MHIS-CC-1	12	12	SNC	SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F	Re-Examination	2	
2 No. of Candidates Whose Resu	It Being Declared	2	
3 No. of Incomplete Cases		0	
4 No. of Revised Marksheets Beir	ng Issued	1	

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



Date :20/01/2025

Oniversity of Galcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper		larks After	Result Before	Remark After	S
1	232211-21-0002	211-1111-0019-23	AM/211/3600	BGNM-SEC-1	20	20	SNC	SNC	
2	232211-21-0003	211-1111-0026-23	AM/211/2842	BGNM-DSCC-1	20	20	SNC	SNC	,
				BGNM-SEC-1	18	19			
3	232211-21-0008	211-1111-0072-23	AM/211/2693	EGNM-DSCC-1	18	23	SNC	SC	
4	232211-21-0015	211-1112-0073-23	AM/211/641	EGNM-DSCC-1	18	23	SNC	SNC	
5	232211-21-0027	211-1111-0116-23	AM/211/2973	MEGN-MN-1	20	20	SNC	SNC	
6	232211-21-0028	211-1111-0128-23	AM/211/3877	HISM-DSCC-1	07	07	SNC	SNC	
7	232211-21-0038	211-1114-0123-23	AM/211/1473	HISM-DSCC-1	18	20	SNC	SNC	
8	232211-21-0041	211-1114-0277-23	AM/211/1935	HNDM-SEC-1	20	22	SNC	SNC	
9	232211-21-0069	211-1111-0171-23	AM/211/627	MPHI-MN-1	02	02	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	9
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	÷.	9
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	•	5

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete



10000 - 20 - e-- e-t

inter determiner

Concerning of California

Basements of the dispersedence

The far is interior the construction with these tool and

æ	And Revision	Registration	Autorenese Au-	Analysis (Alligners		discus-		Neccessien
		Warman a			MAREN	(Sillar	Senter	196362
	4445-1-1-44454	A CONTRACTOR STR	alleller – e status	MMM edited a	÷u	100	19994	000-
	6880	an in the states of the	AMERS ST 1980	status		φ.	0.00	dian-

 Mit of contrabilities they been been as an approximation
 2

 1
 Mit of contrabilities (Minute France Beeng Herbitshiel)
 2

 2
 Mit of the contrabilities (Minute France Beeng Herbitshiel)
 2

 3
 Mit of the contrabilities (Minute France Beeng Herbitshiel)
 2

where approximate how applying the consistence approximate the discontinguistics



Page 163 of 474

Date :20/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M: Before	arks After	Result Before	Remarks After	
		211-1211-0948-23	SN/211/2649	MMTH-CC-1		,	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	1	
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	1	
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0	
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	i	0	

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete



Date :20/01/2025

entrendity of edicated

Statement of Re-Examination

Three Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Roll Number	Roll Number Registration Numbers	Reference No. Subject/Paper	Ma	arks	Result Rema		
				Before	After	Before	After
233211-21-0014	211-1111-0376-23	SM/211/628	CMSM-DSCC-1	16	16	SNC	SNC
233211-21-0034	211-1112-0380-23	SM/211/472	MSTS-MN-1	17	17	SNC	SNC
233211-21-0036	211-1112-0398-23	SM/211/820	CMSM-DSCC-1	19	19	SNC	SNC
233211-21-0040	211-1111-0357-23	SM/211/3554	ECOM-DSCC-1	07	07	SNC	SNC
			MMTH-MN-1	13	13		
233211-21-0045	211-1111-0339-23	SM/211/341	MTHM-DSCC-1	17	17	SNC	SNC
233211-21-0048	211-1111-0343-23	SM/211/3831	MTHM-DSCC-1	08	08	SNC	SNC
233211-21-0066	211-1111-0309-23	SM/211/2001	PHSM-DSCC-1	20	18	SNC	SNC
	233211-21-0014 233211-21-0034 233211-21-0036 233211-21-0040 233211-21-0045 233211-21-0048	Numbers 233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 233211-21-0036 211-1112-0398-23 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0339-23 233211-21-0048 211-1111-0343-23	Numbers 233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 SM/211/628 233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 SM/211/472 233211-21-0036 211-1112-0398-23 SM/211/820 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 SM/211/3554 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0339-23 SM/211/341 233211-21-0048 211-1111-0343-23 SM/211/3831	Numbers SM/211/628 CMSM-DSCC-1 233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 SM/211/628 CMSM-DSCC-1 233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 SM/211/472 MSTS-MN-1 233211-21-0036 211-1112-0398-23 SM/211/820 CMSM-DSCC-1 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 SM/211/3554 ECOM-DSCC-1 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0339-23 SM/211/341 MTHM-DSCC-1 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0343-23 SM/211/3831 MTHM-DSCC-1	Numbers Before 233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 SM/211/628 CMSM-DSCC-1 16 233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 SM/211/472 MSTS-MN-1 17 233211-21-0036 211-1112-0398-23 SM/211/820 CMSM-DSCC-1 19 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 SM/211/3554 ECOM-DSCC-1 07 MMTH-MN-1 13 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0339-23 SM/211/341 MTHM-DSCC-1 17 233211-21-0048 211-1111-0343-23 SM/211/3831 MTHM-DSCC-1 08	Numbers Before After 233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 SM/211/628 CMSM-DSCC-1 16 16 233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 SM/211/472 MSTS-MN-1 17 17 233211-21-0036 2111-1112-0398-23 SM/211/820 CMSM-DSCC-1 19 19 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 SM/211/3554 ECOM-DSCC-1 07 07	Numbers Before After Before 233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 SM/211/628 CMSM-DSCC-1 16 16 SNC 233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 SM/211/472 MSTS-MN-1 17 17 SNC 233211-21-0036 211-1112-0398-23 SM/211/472 MSTS-MN-1 17 17 SNC 233211-21-0040 211-1112-0398-23 SM/211/820 CMSM-DSCC-1 19 19 SNC 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 SM/211/3554 ECOM-DSCC-1 07 07 SNC 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0339-23 SM/211/341 MTHM-DSCC-1 17 17 SNC 233211-21-0048 211-1111-0343-23 SM/211/3831 MTHM-DSCC-1 08 08 SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	7
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	7
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	1



Page 165 of 474

Date :20/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M Before	arks After	Result Before	Rem After	arks
1	233211-22-0028	211-1112-0949-23	SN/211/2212	MMTH-CC-1	21	21	SNC	SNC	
			<u>`</u> `	,		,		X	,

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	;	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete